
 

Parents Active With STM 
Organization 

 

 

STM Administration Contact   

Mary Gleason, MSN, RN    

mgleason@stmorenews.com    

713-729-3434       

 

PAWS Directors 

Susan Farrell 

stmpaws@comcast.net 

713-446-2629 

 

Amber Middleton 

K_middleton@sbcglobal.net 

713-894-3327 

 

PTO President  

Aimee Taylor 

aalley_00@yahoo.com 

832-754-7043  



 
Your 2017-2018 PAWS Team 

 
 

 

 

PK3 & PK4 Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Karen DeLaTorre 

Email:   karen@tritoncargo.com 

Class Email:   stmclassof2028@gmail.com (PK3) 

Class Email:   stmclassof2027@yahoo.com (PK4) 

 

K Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Suzanne Abdulahad 

Email:   suzanneandmichael@ymail.com 

Class Email:  classof2026stm@gmail.com 

 

1st Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Stephenie Schillaci 

Email:   stephenietu121@yahoo.com 

Class Email:  stmclassof2025@yahoo.com 

 

Grade Level Coordinator – Team A (PK-1st) 

Name:  Colleen Colman 

Email:   ccolman22@gmail.com 

  

mailto:stephenietu121@yahoo.com


 
Your 2017-2018 PAWS Team 

 
 

 

 

2nd Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Karen Clemente 

Email:    karenclemente@hotmail.com 

Class Email:  stm.paws.team.b.2.2024@gmail.com 

 

3rd Grade Level Lead 

Name:  LaTonya Byrd-Price 

Email:   latonya.price01@gmail.com 

Class Email:  stm2023@comcast.net 

 

4th Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Rita Touma 

Email:   ritaktouma@yahoo.com 

 

5th Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Tammy Mouton 

Email:   moutontammy@gmail.com 

 

Grade Level Coordinator – Team B (2nd -5th) 

Name:   Holly Peery 

Email:   holly.peery@gmail.com 

Team Email:  pawsglc2to5@gmail.com 

  



 
Your 2017-2018 PAWS Team 

 
 

 

 

6th Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Tracey Gabel 

Email:   tsgabel@gmail.com 

Class Email:   stmtigers2020@gmail.com 

 

7th Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Tammy Lo 

Email:   tammytang715@yahoo.com 

 

8th Grade Level Lead 

Name:  Karla Phillips 

Email:   karlaphillips65@yahoo.com 

 

Grade Level Coordinator – Team C (6th – 8th) 

Name:  Raquel Janoe 

Email:   rfuquen@yahoo.com 

  

 


